Specifications
Transponder Passive, Low Frequency, RF/64, Manchester, 64 bit read only, 40 bit serial
number
Frequency 125 kHz 4 kHz
Size Diameter: 22 mm 0.5mm; Thickness: 3.2 mm 0.3mm 
Material Black ABS Disc
Weight 1.4 g
Protection Waterproof IP67 (water, 1 m, 30 mn, 20 C)
Operating Temperature -10 C to +50 C 
Read Range Reader dependent, (10+ cm with WM-RO-MR-2)
Part Number ABD-22-RO-3.2
Price $1.95 each (minimum 10, volume pricing is available)
Ionetrics Inc., 615-849-9902, info@ionetrics.com
ABD-22-RO-3.2
Low Frequency Passive RFID Tag
22  mm
3.2 mm